ЮНОШИ

Группа № _____1_____________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Грачев (ПМК)
	
	21:11

21:5


	21:5

21:5
	2
	4:0
	84:26
	I

	2
	Иванов (САО)
	11:21
 5:21


	
	21:7

21:5
	1
	2:2
	58:54
	II

	3
	Журавлев (ТТР)
	5:21

5:21


	7:21

9:21
	
	0
	0:4
	26:84
	III


Группа № _______2___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Ярцев (ЧБО)
	
	21:15

21:8


	21:12

21:14
	2
	4:0
	84:49
	I

	2
	Харитонов (НСО)
	15:21

8:21


	
	12:21

16:21
	0
	0:4
	51:84
	III

	3
	Охотников (НГО)
	12:21

14:21


	21:12

21:16
	
	1
	2:2
	68:70
	II


Группа № _______3___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Никитин (МСГ)
	
	21:15

21:11


	21:13

21:9
	2
	4:0
	84:48
	I

	2
	Вольский (ЧБО)
	15:21

11:21


	
	19:21

21:16

21:18
	1
	2:3
	87:97
	II

	3
	Шверин (НГО)
	9:21

13:21


	21:19

16:21

18:21
	
	0
	1:4
	77:103
	III


Группа № _______4___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Баландин (ЧБО)
	
	21:12

21:13


	21:4

21:7
	2
	4:0
	84:36
	I

	2
	Попов (МСГ)
	12:21

13:21


	
	21:15

21:8
	1
	2:2
	67:65
	II

	3
	Алтухов (САО)
	4:21

7:21


	15:21

8:21
	
	0
	0:4
	34:84
	III


Главный судья ____________Назаров И.Б.

Группа № _____5_____________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Абрамов (МСГ)
	
	21:7

21:14


	21:7

21:10


	2
	4:0
	84:38
	I

	2
	Горячкин (ПРК)
	7:21

14:21


	
	21:13

22:20


	1
	2:2
	64:75
	II

	3
	Литуненко (НСО)
	7:21

10:21


	13:21

20:22
	
	0
	0:4
	50:85
	III


Группа № _______6___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Тяпкин (СПГ)
	
	21:13

21:11


	21:7

21:19
	2
	4:0
	84:50
	I

	2
	Мохов (ПРК)
	13:21

11:21


	
	21:19

21:19
	1
	2:2
	66:80
	II

	3
	Лямов (ЧБО)
	7:21

19:21


	19:21

19:21
	
	0
	0:4
	64:84
	III


Группа № _______7___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Сорокин (БШР)
	
	21:18

21:9


	21:6

21:1
	2
	4:0
	84:34
	I

	2
	Дайнеко (СВО)
	18:21

9:21


	
	21:5

21:7
	1
	2:2
	69:54
	II

	3
	Ананичев (ТТР)
	6:21

1:21


	5:21

7:21
	
	0
	0:4
	19:84
	III


Группа № _______8___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Иманкулов (МСО)
	
	21:13

21:14


	21:16

21:15
	2
	4:0
	84:58
	I

	2
	Карелин (СВО)
	13:21

14:21


	
	15:21

21:17

17:21
	0
	1:4
	80:101
	III

	3
	Копьев (ЧБО)
	16:21

15:21


	21:15

17:21

21:17
	
	1
	2:3
	90:95
	II


Главный судья ____________Назаров И.Б.

Группа № _____9_____________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Закиров (БШР)
	
	21:3

21:8


	21:6

21:10
	2
	4:0
	84:27
	I

	2
	Насомов (МСО)
	3:21

8:21


	
	14:21

16:21


	0
	0:4
	41:84
	III

	3
	Марченко (ЧБО)
	6:21

10:21


	21:14

21:16
	
	1
	2:2
	58:72
	II


Группа № _______10___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Жунусов (ОМО)
	
	21:9

21:13


	21:5

21:11
	2
	4:0
	84:38
	I

	2
	Панин (МСГ)
	9:21

13:21


	
	21:18

21:9
	1
	2:2
	64:69
	II

	3
	Костенко (СПГ)
	5:21

11:21


	18:21

9:21
	
	0
	0:4
	43:84
	III


Группа № _______11___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Огарков (НГО)
	
	21:10

21:15


	21:11

21:9
	2
	4:0
	84:45
	I

	2
	Кузнецов (МСГ)
	10:21

15:21


	
	21:9

21:19
	1
	2:2
	67:70
	II

	3
	Климов (БШР)
	11:21

9:21


	9:21

19:21
	
	0
	0:4
	48:84
	III


Группа № _______12___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Передерий (МСО)
	
	21:12

21:12


	21:17

21:18
	2
	4:0
	84:59
	I

	2
	Суворов (НГО)
	12:21

12:21


	
	21:13

15:21

18:21
	0
	1:4
	78:97
	III

	3
	Сычев (НСО)
	17:21

18:21


	13:21

21:15

21:18
	
	1
	2:3
	90:96
	II


Главный судья ____________Назаров И.Б.

Группа № _____13_____________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Червяков (НГО)
	
	21:15

17:21

18:21
	22:10

22:10
	1
	3:2
	100:97
	II

	2
	Сирант (ПМК)
	15:21

21:17

21:18
	
	18:21

21:17

21:11
	2
	4:2
	117:105
	I

	3
	Виноградов (МСГ)
	20:22

20:22


	21:18

17:21:

11:21
	
	0
	1:4
	89:104
	III


Группа № _______14___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Коренев (МСО)
	
	17:21

21:17

21:18
	21:13

21:9
	2
	4:1
	101:78
	I

	2
	Никитин (СПГ)
	21:17

17:21

18:21
	
	21:11

21:11
	1
	3:2
	98:81
	II

	3
	Баловнев (ЧБО)
	13:21

9:21
	11:21

11:21
	
	0
	0:4
	44:84
	III


Группа № _______15___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Лозинский (МСО)
	
	21:19

15:21

19:21
	21:16

21:17
	1
	3:2
	97:94
	II

	2
	Шеметов (ЧБО)
	19:21

21:15

21:19
	
	21:9

21:11
	2
	4:1
	103:75
	I

	3
	Березиков (НСО)
	16:21

17:21


	9:21

11:21
	
	0
	0:4
	53:84
	III


Группа № _______16___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Галатонов (НГО)
	
	12:21
21:18

21:16
	22:24

21:8

21:19
	2
	3:2
	118:106
	I

	2
	Климентьев (СВО)
	21:12

18:21

16:21
	
	21:19

21:15
	1
	4:1
	97:88
	II

	3
	Хамидов (БШР)
	24:22

8:21

19:21
	19:21

15:21
	
	0
	0:4
	85:106
	III


Главный судья ____________Назаров И.Б.

Группа № _____17_____________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Трухин (МСО)
	
	21:16

21:15


	21:6

21:9


	2
	4:0
	84:46
	I

	2
	Полунин (ОМО)
	16:21

15:21


	
	21:6

21:7


	1
	2:2
	73:55
	II

	3
	Владыкин (ЧБО)
	6:21

9:21


	6:21

7:21
	
	0
	0:4
	28:84
	III


Группа № _______18___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Чунихин (ЧБО)
	
	21:11

21:18


	21:17

21:19
	2
	4:0
	84:65
	I

	2
	Анисимов (МСГ)
	11:21

18:21


	
	21:17

17:21

17:21
	0
	1:4
	84:101
	III

	3
	Канцирев (НСО)
	17:21

19:21


	17:21

21:17

21: 17
	
	1
	2:3
	95:97
	II


Группа № _______19___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Медуница (ОМО)
	
	21:18

21:14


	21:2

21:8
	2
	4:0
	84:42
	I

	2
	Перфильев (МСО)
	18:21

14:21


	
	21:10

21:7
	1
	2:2
	74:59
	II

	3
	Ремезов (ЧБО)
	2:21

8:21


	10:21

7:21
	
	0
	0:4
	27:84
	III


Группа № _____20_____________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Савин (МСО)
	
	21:10

21:11


	19:21

21:12

21:10
	21:9

21:6
	3
	6:1
	
	I

	2
	Свистунов (ЧБО)
	10:21

11:21


	
	21:12

21:16
	21:6

21:7
	2
	4:2
	
	II

	3
	Епринцев (ПМК)
	21:19

12:21

10:21
	12:21

16:21
	
	21:5

21:7
	2
	3:4
	
	III

	4
	Моргунов (ЧБО)
	9:21

6:21


	6:21

7:21
	5:21

7:21
	
	0
	0:6
	
	IV


Главный судья ____________Назаров И.Б.

 ДЕВУШКИ


Группа № _______1___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Габдулина (МСГ)
	
	21:6
21:4

	21:3
21:3
	2
	4:0
	84:16
	I

	2
	Абдрахманова (ЧБО)
	6:21
4:21


	
	21:6
14:21

21:16
	1
	2:3
	66:85
	II

	3
	Хапочкина (СВО)
	3:21

3:21


	6:21

21:14
16:21
	
	0
	1:4
	52:98
	III


Группа № _______2__________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Червякова (НГО)
	
	21:6
21:8

	21:3
21:9
	2
	4:0
	84:25
	I

	2
	Кулешова (БШР)
	6:21
8:21

	
	12:21
15:21
	0
	0:4
	41:84
	III

	3
	Степанова (МСО)
	3:21
9:21

	21:12
21:15
	
	1
	2:2
	53:69
	II


Группа № _______3___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Мищенкова (СПГ)
	
	21:10

21:12


	21:11

21:4
	2
	4:0
	84:37
	I

	2
	Кочеткова (НГО)
	10:21

12:21


	
	22:20

16:21

18:21
	0
	1:4
	78:102
	III

	3
	Пиденко (ПМК)
	11:21

4:21


	20:22

21:16

21:18
	
	1
	2:3
	77:98
	II


Группа № _______4___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Трофимова (САО)
	
	21:9

18:21

21:15
	21:11

21:4
	2
	4:1
	102:60
	I

	2
	Гусева (СВО)
	9:21

21:18

15:21
	
	21:16

21:12
	1
	3:2
	87:88
	II

	3
	Леонтьева (НСГ)
	11:21

4:21


	16:21

12:21
	
	0
	0:4
	43:84
	III


Главный судья ____________Назаров И.Б.
Группа № _______5___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Тарасова (МСГ)
	
	21:11

21:14


	21:8

21:13
	2
	4:0
	102:60
	I

	2
	Дмитриева (БШР)
	11:21

14:21


	
	21:10

21:5
	1
	2:2
	87:88
	II

	3
	Трофимова (ТТР)
	8:21

13:21


	10:21

5:21
	
	0
	0:4
	43:84
	III


Группа № _______6__________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Куварина (НГО)
	
	17:21
17:21

	21:17
21:13
	1
	2:2
	76:72
	II

	2
	Папоратная (АТК)
	21:17
21:17

	
	21:9
21:7
	2
	4:0
	84:50
	I

	3
	Шегурова (ПРК)
	17:21
13:21

	9:21
7:21
	
	0
	0:4
	46:84
	III


Группа № _______7___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Назарова (ЧБО)
	
	19:21

21:18

21:19
	21:0

21:2
	2
	4:1
	103:60
	I

	2
	Хусаинова (БШР)
	21:19

18:21

19:21
	
	21:9

21:7


	1
	3:2
	100:67
	II

	3
	Шевченко (ТТР)
	0:21

2:21


	9:21

7:21
	
	0
	0:4
	8:84
	III


Группа № _______8___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Каримова (БШР)
	
	21:10

21:14


	21:11

21:7
	2
	4:0
	84:42
	I

	2
	Грущакова (НСО)
	10:21

14:21


	
	21:10

21:13
	1
	2:2
	66:65
	II

	3
	Гаврилова (ЧБО)
	11:21

7:21


	10:21

13:21
	
	0
	0:4
	41:84
	III


Главный судья ____________Назаров И.Б.
Группа № _______9___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Добрынина (САО)
	
	21:4

18:21

21:14
	21:10

21:15
	2
	4:1
	102:74
	I

	2
	Пасынкова (НСО)
	4:21

21:18

14:21
	
	21:19

22:20
	1
	3:2
	82:99
	II

	3
	Мартьянова (СВО)
	4:21

21:18

14:21
	19:21

20:21
	
	0
	0:4
	78:103
	III


Группа № _______10__________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Артамонова (МСО)
	
	13:21

21:12

21:15
	21:12

21:4
	2
	4:1
	97:64
	I

	2
	Баланова (НГО)
	21:13

12:21

15:21
	
	21:10

21:3
	1
	3:2
	90:68
	II

	3
	Рябова (ЧБО)
	12:21

4:21


	10:21

3:21
	
	0
	0:4
	29:84
	III


Группа № _______11___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Долгова (САО)
	
	21:15
21:14

	21:13
21:11
	2
	4:0
	84:53
	I

	2
	Аксенова (МСО)
	15:21
14:21

	
	14:21
17:21
	0
	0:4
	60:84
	III

	3
	Власова (СПГ)
	13:21
11:21

	21:14
21:17
	
	1
	2:2
	66:73
	II


Группа № _______12___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Калинина (СРО)
	
	22:20
11:21
9:21
	21:7
21:11
	1
	3:2
	84:80
	II

	2
	Кондратьева (ПМК)
	20:22
21:11
21:9
	
	21:11
21:7
	2
	4:1
	104:60
	I

	3
	Демина (АТК)
	7:21
11:21

	11:21

7:21


	
	0
	0:4
	36:84
	III


Главный судья ____________Назаров И.Б.
Группа № _______13___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Лепешкина (МСГ)
	
	15:21

16:21


	W
	1
	2:2
	31:84
	II

	2
	Злобина (ПРК)
	21:15
21:16

	
	W
	2
	4:0
	84:31
	I

	3
	Рахматуллина (ЧБО)
	W

	W
	
	0
	0:4
	0:84
	III


Группа № _______14__________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Косецкая (ЧБО)
	
	21:15

21:14


	21:12

21:8
	2
	4:0
	84:49
	I

	2
	Бармина (СВО)
	15:21

14:21


	
	21:17

23:21
	1
	2:2
	73:80
	II

	3
	Савельева (СРО)
	12:21

8:21


	17:21

21:23
	
	0
	0:4
	58:86
	III


Группа № _______15___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Веренич (СПГ)
	
	21:5

21:18


	21:18

21:23

21:11
	2
	4:1
	105:75
	I

	2
	Степанова (МСГ)
	5:21

18:21
	
	22:24

11:21
	0
	1:3
	56:87
	III

	3
	Вольская (ЧБО)
	18:21

23:21

11:21
	24:22

21:11
	
	1
	3:2
	97:96
	II


Группа № _______16___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Золотовицкая (НГО)
	
	21:19

18:21

20:22
	21:8

21:9
	1
	3:2
	101:79
	II

	2
	Гайнутдинова (БШР)
	19:21

21:18

22:20
	
	21:12

21:13
	2
	4:1
	104:84
	I

	3
	Владимирова (НСО)
	8:21

9:21


	12:21

13:21
	
	0
	0:4
	42:84
	III


Главный судья ____________Назаров И.Б.

Группа № _______17___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Болотова (МСО)
	
	21:19

19:21

21:23
	21:11

21:6
	1
	3:2
	103:80
	II

	2
	Мотуз (ПРК)
	19:21

21:19

23:21
	
	21:4

21:6
	2
	4:1
	105:71
	I

	3
	Браккер (ЧБО)
	11:21

6:21


	4:21

6:21
	
	0
	0:4
	27:84
	III


Группа № _______18__________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Коробейникова (НСО)
	
	21:18

21:16


	21:7

21:6
	2
	4:0
	84:47
	I

	2
	Вахрушева (ЧБО)
	18:21

16:21


	
	21:12

21:7
	1
	2:2
	76:61
	II

	3
	Юнусова (ТТР)
	7:21

6:21


	12:21

7:21
	
	0
	0:4
	32:84
	III


Группа № _______19___________

	№
	Участник
	1
	2
	3
	Победы
	Геймы
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Коптева (МСГ)
	
	14:21

7:21


	21:17

21:16
	1
	2:2
	63:75
	II

	2
	Куксенко (НГО)
	21:14

21:7


	
	21:16

12:12
	2
	4:0
	84:49
	I

	3
	Селюнина (ПРК)
	17:21

16:21


	16:21

12:21
	
	0
	0:4
	61:84
	III


Главный судья ____________Назаров И.Б.
